PROPERTYNO PROPERTYNAME

1

7

9
56
206
238
252
257
258
259
262
277
279
281
284
298
307
321
331
333
334
335
360
361
364
367
369
374
387
408
410
419
425
433
437
456
462
485
514
529
547
554
561
577
598
761

Kingsbury Twin Towers
Union Plaza

University Court

Rahway Plaza

Paulus Hook

Federation Apartments
Schaefer Gardens

Felicity Towers

Princeton Community Village
High Street Apts.

Wayne Sr. Cit.

Penn Village

Georgia King Village Apts #686
Eggerts Crossing Village
Edgewater E & W

Grogan Marineview Plaza
Victorian Towers

New Hope

Brookside Terrace

Villa Borinquen

Pinewood Hall

Community Haven

Colt Arms

St. James AME

CHARC

John P. Renna Jr. House
Oyster Bay Apartments
Union Gardens #1046

Trent Center West

Pond Run Housing

220 Prospect Street Apartments
Ocean Towers

Cedarbrook Park Apartments #0847
Allen Young

Elizabeth Sr. Cit.

Shalom Clemente

Murray M. Bisgaier (Gov.Pat.)
500 Manila Avenue

Middle Road Village

Court Towers

Battery View

Reservoir Site

INCCA-Carroll St.

King Gardens

Matthew Carter Apts.
Echelon Towers #07401

ADDRESSPM

1 Kingsbury Sq
4501 Palisade Ave
419 Washington St
1181 Main St

100 Montgomery St
510 E 27th St

35 W Sumner Ave
100 Llewellyn Ave
1 Holly House

315 High St

100 Runnymede Dr
200 S Smith Ave
250 Georgia King Vg
175 Johnson Ave
555 Patten Ave
3rd & Hudson St.
608 Washington St
195 W Market St
33 Mill St

192 3rd St

250 W 2nd Ave

35 S Virginia Ave
52 Godwin St

440 Washington St
201 W Runyon St
10 Gaston St

50 Beers St

50 Greenwood Ave
465 Greenwood Ave
9 Lamont Ave

220 Prospect St
425 Ocean Ave
1272 Park Ave

300 Central Ave
315 W Grand St

75 Clinton Ave

211 20th Ave

500 Manila Ave
423 Middle Rd

1 Court St

72 Montgomery St
185 14th Ave

40 Albert M Tyler PI
72 Dubois Ct

20 Glenridge Ave
214 Laurel Rd

CITYPM
Trenton
Union City
Newark
Rahway
Jersey City
Paterson
Union
Bloomfield
Princeton
Perth Amboy
Wayne
Penns Grove
Newark
Lawrenceville
Long Branch
Hoboken
Cape May
Newark
Newton
Jersey City
Roselle
Atlantic City
Paterson
Newark
Newark
West Orange
Keyport
Montclair
Trenton
Hamilton
East Orange
Jersey City
Plainfield
Plainfield
Elizabeth
Newark
Paterson
Jersey City
Hazlet
Newark
Jersey City
Newark
Paterson
Englewood
Montclair
Voorhees

STATE_PM ZIP_PM PHONEPM_U

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

08611
07087
07102
07065
07302
07514
07083
07003
08540
08861
07470
08069
07107
08648
07740
07030
08204
07103
07860
07302
07203
08401
07501
07102
07108
07052
07735
07042
08609
08619
07017
07305
07060
07060
07202
07114
07501
07302
07730
07102
07302
07103
07501
07631
07042
08043

(609) 599-1111
(201) 348-0680
(973) 622-6853
(732) 388-3179
(201) 963-6900
(973) 881-8141
(908) 964-9343
(973) 743-2060
(609) 921-1686
(732) 826-4222
(973) 694-7530
(856) 299-1989
(973) 622-6828
(609) 883-7111
(732) 229-7400
(201) 798-1800
(609) 884-5883
(973) 623-0206
(973) 383-6080
(201) 656-4111
(908) 241-5414
(609) 347-9400
(973) 279-1466
(973) 643-3128
(973) 242-5530
(973) 736-3130
(732) 264-2711
(973) 746-9055
(609) 392-5222
(609) 890-9400
(973) 677-3332
(973) 960-0237
(908) 756-5656
(908) 753-6499
(908) 355-4500
(973) 624-0260
(973) 279-9262
(201) 792-4600
(732) 264-6555
(973) 623-0766
(201) 332-9400
(973) 624-8228
(973) 523-7273
(201) 871-1270
(973) 746-9165
(856) 772-0904

FAXPM_U

(609) 393-5505
(201) 867-2257
(973) 622-1323
(732) 388-1298
(201) 332-6472
(973) 754-9031
(908) 964-1508
(973) 748-4650
(609) 921-3404
(732) 826-8930
(973) 694-5605
(856) 299-7669
(973) 622-5552
(609) 883-5311
(732) 923-0625
(201) 798-5785
(609) 884-5625
(973) 623-3377
(973) 383-3635
(201) 792-5875
(908) 298-1714
(609) 348-4750
(973) 279-1706
(973) 643-2497
(973) 242-4253
(973) 743-8021
(732) 264-0478
(973) 746-4473
(609) 393-9310
(609) 890-7932
(973) 677-0078

(908) 756-0899
(908) 753-2624
(908) 355-3088
(973) 624-7519
(973) 279-8625
(201) 792-2110
(732) 264-2812
(973) 623-5441
(201) 938-0718
(973) 624-0193
(973) 523-0654
(201) 567-8085
(973) 746-4866
(856) 772-5848



882

914

926

935

952
1052
1058
1068
1071
1072
1089
1093
1099
1101
1104
1107
1120
1127
1128
1129
1130
1138
1146
1149
1150
1151
1154
1160
1167
1170
1171
1181
1184
1188
1190
1195
1199
1200
1202
1203
1209
1230
1233
1234
1236
1244
1248

Sebastian Villa #1573

Lincoln Park Towers #685

Hall's Corner

Salem Towers

Storms Avenue #0745

Garden Court Apts.

Metropolitan Plaza

Newport |

Newport I

Vermont Plaza #003

Weequabhic Park Apartments #101
Cleveland Arms #088

254 Bergen Avenue

Ebon Square #089

Resurrection House #096
Telephone Heights #076

Clinton Court #289

Ethel R. Lawrence Homes #458
Countryside Place Development #123
Runsen House #272

Tiffany Manor #197

Clara Barton Assisted Living Residence #621
Salem Lafayette Apartments #473
Camden Townhouse#310
Barrington Mews #329

Cooper Plaza Historic Homes #182
Stockton Street Apartments #330
Mid-City Apartments #072

Sergi Farms #417

Pellettieri Homes #487

Esperanza Apts. #298

Taunton Run #397

Mid City Il Apts. #399

Tinton Falls Senior Residence #416
Summer Hill Apartments #430
Wharton Senior Citizens Hsg. #408
Paramus Senior Housing LITC #439
Steven L. Mirota Sr. Citizens #450
Deptford Park Il #433

Park Avenue Apartments #455
Chelsea Place #445

The Pavilion at Luftman #436

The Berkeley #525

Preakness Commons #548

Bruce Street Gardens #514
County House Village #518
McCorristin Square #539

2305 W Bangs Ave
31-33 Lincoln Park

551 Cranbury Rd

98 High St

111 Storms Ave

1425A McKinley Ave
145 S Rhode Island Ave
20 River Dr S

20 River Dr S

130 S Vermont Ave
505 Elizabeth Ave

100 Pershing Ave

400 US Highway 1

753 Clinton Ave, Apt 1D
67 Storms Ave

176 Avon Ave

70 N Clinton Ave

1 Ethel R Lawrence Blvd
11 N American Dr

825 E Clements Bridge Rd
136 Tiffany Blvd

1015 Amboy Ave

4 Madison Ave

707A S Broadway

2101 Reamer Dr

738A Washington St
120 Stockton St.

69 Storms Ave

1700 Abbey Rd

615 S Clinton Ave

10 Wood St

401 E Taunton Ave

69 Storms Ave

2500 Shafto Rd

2100 Summerhill Rd
100 N Main St

200 Garden State Plaza Blvd

200 Van Horne Rd
100 Pop Moylan Blvd
725 Park Ave

1700 Abbey Rd

43 Hurleys Ln

268 S Center St

1111 Chatham Ct

49 12th Ave

1901 Arons Cir

99 Leonard Ave

Neptune
Newark
East Brunswick
Orange
Jersey City
Atlantic City
Atlantic City
Jersey City
Jersey City
Atlantic City
Newark
Carteret
Jersey City
Newark
Jersey City
Newark
Trenton
Mount Laurel
Howell
Runnemede
Newark
Edison
Jersey City
Camden
Barrington
Camden
Trenton
Jersey City
Cherry Hill
Trenton
Trenton
Berlin Township
Jersey City
Tinton Falls
Wayne
Wharton
Paramus
Whitehouse Station
Deptford
East Orange
Cherry Hill
Lincroft
Orange
Wayne
Newark
Sewell
Hamilton

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

07753
07102
08816
07050
07306
08401
08401
07310
07310
08401
07112
07008
07306
07108
07306
07108
08609
08054
07731
08078
07104
08837
07304
08103
08007
08103
08609
07306
08003
08611
08618
08091
07306
07712
07470
07885
07652
08889
08096
07017
08003
07738
07050
07470
07103
08080
08610

(732) 775-6362
(973) 623-2257
(732) 257-1906
(973) 678-5768
(201) 333-6328
(609) 345-1163
(609) 348-3142
(201) 626-2053
(201) 626-2053
(609) 348-6477
(973) 318-7666
(732) 541-8020
(201) 706-4740
(973) 371-1068
(201) 946-9960
(973) 744-5410
(609) 695-3500
(201) 818-0230
(856) 667-6105
(856) 939-6564
(973) 481-6100
(732) 225-5990
(201) 332-5705
(856) 338-0221
(856) 546-5959
(856) 541-9610

(201) 946-9960
(856) 751-4414
(609) 394-8143
(609) 396-2690
(856) 719-9400
(201) 946-9960
(609) 989-8500
(201) 848-5848
(973) 442-9091
(201) 845-8090
(908) 534-9300
(856) 848-7720
(973) 744-5410
(856) 751-4414
(732) 936-0500
(973) 744-5410
(973) 872-4740
(973) 230-4939
(856) 228-5002
(609) 584-2226

(732) 775-6161
(973) 623-7323
(732) 257-0676
(973) 678-8651
(201) 435-4687
(609) 344-6848
(609) 348-8621
(201) 626-3263
(201) 626-3263
(609) 348-2476
(973) 318-7669
(732) 541-6364
(201) 547-6702
(732) 409-0854
(973) 672-7025
(973) 744-6277
(609) 695-6043
(856) 439-9906
(732) 363-1951
(856) 939-4090
(973) 484-4909
(732) 225-5288

(856) 963-0093
(856) 546-5993
(856) 541-9696
(609) 394-6852
(973) 672-7025
(856) 751-4420
(609) 392-3199
(609) 396-6105
(856) 719-8646
(973) 672-7025
(732) 922-2321
(973) 633-9023
(973) 442-9109
(201) 845-5780
(908) 534-3720
(856) 251-6673
(973) 744-6277
(856) 751-4420
(732) 530-0550
(973) 414-8342
(908) 872-0102
(973) 643-4715
(856) 228-7519
(609) 584-2227



1251
1252
1253
1254
1255
1260
1264
1265
1267
1268
1269
1275
1277
1280
1284
1290
1293
1300
1301
1310
1311
1315
1316
1319
1321
1323
1325
1326
1327
1328
1330
1331
1332
1333
1335
1338
1341
1346
1347
1352
1354
1356
1357
1361
1362
1363
1369

St. Clare's Monastery #577

Spring Lake Village

Rug Mill Senior #570

Rug Mill Families, LP #569
Millstream Apartments #578
Victoria Mews Assisted Living
Lafayette Village #546

Leland Gardens #580
AHEPA-Highland Apts #559

Cook's Pond #563

Plymouth Place Apartments #584
The Mews at Collingwood Park #583
Eastampton Town Center #604
Bright Side Manor

Brandywine Assisted Living at Howell
Hopewell Place Senior Apts. #512
West Electronic Building #606
Madison Turner Senior Housing #595
Spring Mill Apartments #622
Browns Woods Apartments #644
Penns Grove Apartments #683
Arbors #618

Paragon Village

Marian Towers #640

Ferry Station LITC #635

The Hamlet At Bear Creek #643
Maple Tree Manor #636

Brookshire Senior Apartments #641
Dr. King Plaza @ North Harrison #645
Riverside Urban Renewal #662
Carney's Point Senior Apts #639
Clinton Street Lofts

Carpenter's Square #693

Senior Horizons At Clifton #691
Clayton Providence House #684
Willow Point At Vista Center #680
Portside Il #665

Rosegate Senior Housing #692
Liberty Place #619

King Plaza Apartments #681
Medford Commons #06904

Pines At Tinton Falls #673

Villa Esperanza #678

Bridgeton Hope VI Phase | #668
Woodward Homes #669

Ethel R. Lawrence Homes Phase Il #674

West Kinney Gardens Phase I-A #679

201 Crosswicks St

2026 New Bedford Rd # 2028
30 Jackson St

40 Jackson St

241 Blackwood Barnsboro Rd
51 N Main St

579 Grand St

1227 E Front St

239 S 6th Ave

455 Diamond Spring Rd
100 Blueberry Ct

2 Liron Ln

25 Sawyer Ave

300 Teaneck Rd

100 Meridian PI

40 Old Stagecoach Rd
240 E Pearl St

11-25 Madison Ave
100 Walnut Ln

13 Lawrence Dr

1 Helms Cove Ln

220 S Lenola Rd

425 US Highway 46 E
400 1st St

1801 E Davis St

101 Rousillon Ct

1255 Rahway Ave

100 Forrest Ridge Dr
560 Dr.Martin Luther King Blvd
256 George St

44 S Dupont Rd

11-15 Clinton St

430 S Broadway

714 Clifton Ave

865 N Delsea Dr

1 Willow Point Dr

136 Pine St

555 E Hazelwood Ave
101 Cedar St

270 King St

311 Stephens Rise

70 Pine St

103 Magazine St

76 Lakeview Ave

148 Bramhall Ave

1 Ethel R Lawrence Blvd
333 Springfield Ave

Bordentown
Wall Township
Freehold
Freehold
Turnersville
Boonton
Jersey City
Plainfield
Highland Park
Denville
Hammonton
Wall Township

Eastampton Township

Teaneck
Howell
Bridgeton
Burlington
Newark
Mullica Hill
Browns Mills
Penns Grove
Maple Shade
Hackettstown
Hoboken
Camden
West Windsor
Avenel
Lawrenceville
East Orange
New Brunswick
Carneys Point
Newark
Gloucester City
Clifton
Clayton
Jackson
Elizabeth
Rahway

Fort Lee
Perth Amboy
Medford
Tinton Falls
Newark
Bridgeton
Jersey City
Mount Laurel
Newark

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

08505
07719
07728
07728
08012
07005
07304
07062
08904
07834
08037
07727
08060
07666
07731
08302
08016
07108
08062
08015
08069
08052
07840
07030
08104
08550
07001
08648
07017
08901
08069
07102
08030
07013
08312
08527
07206
07065
07024
08861
08055
07753
07105
08302
07304
08054
07103

(609) 298-9960
(732) 757-9320
(732) 294-1483
(732) 294-1483
(856) 228-8070
(973) 263-3000
(201) 309-0309
(908) 756-2514
(732) 572-0700
(973) 664-1080
(609) 567-3900
(732) 919-6227
(609) 265-9333
(201) 692-1000
(732) 719-0100
(856) 459-9400
(609) 386-6500
(973) 242-1445
(856) 478-2520
(609) 893-5665
(856) 299-9144
(856) 234-0750
(908) 498-0118
(201) 653-7788
(856) 962-9088
(732) 780-8314
(732) 636-1313
(609) 882-3530
(973) 744-5410
(732) 296-8167
(856) 299-8100
(973) 297-1888
(856) 456-8000
(973) 594-0058
(856) 881-9950
(732) 833-4100
(908) 965-1880
(609) 439-2156
(201) 592-9538
(732) 442-5930
(609) 654-1042
(732) 922-9960
(973) 491-9494
(856) 575-0572
(201) 721-5689
(201) 818-0230
(973) 621-2403

(609) 298-5527
(732) 294-1485
(732) 294-1485
(856) 228-6007
(973) 263-3107
(201) 309-0409
(908) 756-2532
(732) 572-0805
(973) 664-1083
(609) 567-3787
(732) 919-6248
(609) 265-9377
(201) 692-0293
(732) 719-0120
(856) 459-9401
(609) 386-6570
(973) 242-0934
(856) 223-9552
(609) 893-5784
(410) 728-1507
(856) 234-0867
(908) 979-9828
(201) 653-5717
(856) 962-7963
(732) 409-7410
(609) 882-0033
(973) 744-6277
(617) 695-9805
(856) 299-8107
(973) 594-0059
(856) 456-0830
(973) 594-0059
(856) 881-9952
(732) 833-4112
(908) 965-2224
(732) 396-0599
(201) 542-9540
(973) 993-0919
(609) 654-1861
(732) 922-3701
(973) 491-2662
(856) 575-5562
(201) 333-7151
(856) 439-9906



1370
1372
1373
1374
1375
1377
1378
1381
1382
1385
1387
1388
1389
1394
1397
1399
1401
1402
1403
1405
1409
1411
1414
1415
1416
1417
1420
1423
1424
1425
1426
1427
1429
1430
1432
1433
1434
1435
1436
1437
1443
1444
1447
1448
1449
1450
1452

Paramus COAH Afford. Housing #715
West Kinney Gardens (b) Phase I-B #698
Heritage Village at Lambertville LITC #696
Maher Manor Apartments #700
Journal Square Tower #701

New Hope Community Phase | #740
Don Ver Apartments #707

Brick Church Commons #742
Riverwalk Senior Apartments #677
Heritage Village @ Elton Corner#699
Delsea Village #718

Whitlock Mills #717

Herman E. Kapp Residence #719
Bellmawr Senior Housing #716

Buena Gardens Senior #739

Hopewell Gardens #710

Beverly Commons

Greenwood Townhomes #722
Greenwood East (Colonial Sq) #721
Prince 2004 (Stella Gardens) #714
Parkside Manor #737

Hillcrest Manor Senior #733
Bridgeton Phase Il #705

Hampton Crescent #735

Harvest Senior Housing #05910
Heritage Village at Seabreeze #0846
Franklin Senior Housing #0755
Midtown Senior Apts. #724

Charlton Gardens #744

Ferry Manor #731

Heritage Village @ Manalapan #06403
Salem Senior Village #747

Chuck Costello Independent Living #746
Countryside Village | #725

The Garden Building #748

Kent Street Housing #736

Meadow Brook Apartments #06406
Union Avenue Development
Edgewood Park Senior Phase | #05402
Trenton Prospect House #05906
Grove Street Senior Housing #749
East Grand Street Development
Walnut Manor #05404

Vineland Gardens #0841

Allaire Crossing #750

Woodlands at Ramsey #752
Friendship Gardens #753

11/12 Ann Court
333 Springfield Ave
258 Brunswick Ave
2000 State Route 18

2854 John F Kennedy Blvd

301 Woodland Ave
169 S Main St

520-546 Dr. M.L.King Blvd.

40 Riverwalk S

895 Elton Adelphia Rd
2223 S 2nd St

160 Lafayette St

62 Church St

255 W Browning Rd
114 W Arctic Ave
725 Denow Rd

620 3rd St

1045 Grove Ave
1125 Inman Ave

147 Charlton St

136 Tiffany Blvd
2097 State Route 35
76 Lakeview Ave

40 Highbridge Ln
1101 E Gibbsboro Rd
1031 Newark Ave

1 Mill St. Ste. 107
1512 Monroe Ave
147 Charlton St
2101 Ferry Ave

216 Woodward Rd

2 Hires Ave

1998 State Route 18
99 Deerfield Dr
29-31 Howe Ave

11 Kent Ave

25 Pine St

353 Union Ave

100 Beaman Blvd

70 Independence Way
41 Grove St #43
1000 E Grand St

794 E Walnut Rd
775 S 6th St

2011 New Bedford Rd
141 Prince St

100 Friendship Gdns

Paramus
Newark
Lambertville
Old Bridge
Jersey City
Pleasantville
Phillipsburg
East Orange
Bridgeton
Freehold
Millville
Jersey City
Flemington
Bellmawr
Minotola
Pennington
Beverly
Edison
Edison
Newark
Newark
South Amboy
Bridgeton
West Deptford
Lindenwold
Forked River
Franklin
Neptune
Newark
Camden
Manalapan
Salem

Old Bridge
Bridgeton
Passaic
Pennsville
Tinton Falls
Elizabeth
Atlantic Highlands
Trenton
South Hackensack
Elizabeth
Vineland
Vineland
Wall Township
Ramsey
Howell

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

07652
07103
08530
08857
07306
08232
08865
07018
08302
07728
08332
07304
08822
08031
08341
08534
08010
08820
08820
07103
07104
08879
08302
08086
08021
08731
07416
07753
07103
08104
07726
08079
08857
08302
07055
08070
07753
07208
07716
08618
07606
07201
08360
08360
07719
07446
07731

(201) 836-4500
(973) 621-0315
(609) 397-2256
(732) 679-1763
(201) 610-9483
(609) 484-3413
(732) 780-8314
(973) 744-5410
(856) 453-8300
(732) 431-3456
(856) 327-0115
(201) 333-2031
(908) 806-2115
(856) 931-4200
(856) 697-3074
(609) 737-6538
(609) 387-1807
(908) 668-1775
(908) 668-1775
(973) 621-1360
(973) 481-6100
(732) 721-5300
(856) 575-0572
(856) 464-0003
(856) 566-5777
(609) 242-1211
(973) 823-6395
(732) 776-6092
(973) 621-1362
(856) 962-8888
(732) 792-2111
(856) 878-1800
(732) 679-0534
(856) 451-6337
(973) 632-6775
(856) 678-2600
(732) 918-6333
(908) 289-9007
(732) 291-0809
(609) 394-1300
(201) 954-4582
(908) 289-9007
(856) 692-1057
(856) 691-7500
(732) 449-5889
(201) 818-0230
(732) 370-9110

(973) 621-7940
(609) 297-2258
(732) 679-1764
(201) 610-9484
(609) 484-9214
(732) 409-7410
(973) 233-9451
(856) 453-8333
(732) 431-3509
(856) 327-4836
(201) 333-3309
(908) 806-6303
(856) 931-4201
(856) 697-3799
(609) 737-2168
(732) 541-6364
(908) 561-4150
(908) 561-4150
(973) 621-1369
(973) 481-6101
(732) 721-5309
(856) 575-5562
(856) 464-0061
(856) 566-0209
(973) 823-6394
(732) 988-8846
(973) 621-1369
(856) 962-8855
(856) 878-1806
(732) 679-0535
(856) 455-9274
(973) 324-0805
(856) 678-2630
(732) 918-6363
(908) 289-2426
(732) 291-1143
(609) 802-0148
(908) 289-2426
(856) 696-4873
(856) 691-8133
(732) 449-1489
(201) 818-9431
(732) 370-8955



1453
1454
1455
1456
1462
1464
1468
1471
1476
1477
1480
1481
1482
1484
1492
1494
1496
1497
1498
1499
1500
1503
1504
1511
2056
2093
2101
2118
2119
2120
2121
2126
2135
2162
2171
2182
2187
2190
2192
2199
2213
2214
2265
2272
2276
2278
2279

Butler Senior Community #751
Ewing Independent Living #0752

11 ELM STREET

Oakview Apartments #743

Cottage Place Il #738

Lafayette Senior Living Center #654
Brownstone Properties

Bernius Court-Toy Factory #05903
Bayonne Community Action Project
Roosevelt Commons

New Hope Community Phase Il #05902
Asbury Tower #0843

Bailey Corner #0905

Edgewood Park Senior Ph 1I-#06404
Fairview Village Il #06411

Palmer Street Development

Robert Noble Manor LITC#0908
Lindenwold Gardens

A.Harry Moore Phase | - #05911
Creekside #05913

Bridgeton Hope VI Phase IV #05914
Countryside Village Phase Il 06909
Alexian Manor #06401

Pine Hill Gardens

Webb Apartments #06918

Broad Street Bank #0750

Acorn Straight Apartments #06906
Bridgeton HOPE VI, Phase V #06915
Countryside Village Phase Il #06910
Horizons at Clifton Il #0747
Horizons at Clifton Il #0748

Barbara Place Terrace #06907
Gloucester Township Senior Campus #07910
Alexander Hamilton #0914

Royal Oaks Apartments #06914

A. Harry Moore, Phase Il #0801
Chapel Hill #0742

Royal Crescent #06414

Roselle Senior Residence - LITC #0743
Scudder Homes Family Rental #06920
Whispering Hills Apartments #1104
Stafford Park Apartments #0804
Sharp Road # 07905

Toms River Crescent #07906
Plainfield Tower West #07908
Gateway Village #0807

Tanyard Oaks #07902

9 Ace Rd

1015 Whitehead Road Ext
11 Elm St

1701 E Broad St

643 Martin Luther King Blvd
463 Pacific Ave

80-82 Stone St

340 Bergen Ave

432 Avenue C

569 Roosevelt Ave # 571
301 Woodland Ave

1701 Ocean Ave

10 Bailey St

100 Beaman Blvd

1250 Collings Rd

401 Palmer St

241 Gordon St

350 Blackwood Clementon Rd
340 Duncan Ave

235 Route 70

76 Lakeview Ave

99 Deerfield Dr

122 7th St

350 Blackwood Clementon Rd
450 Martin Luther King Jr Dr
143 E State St

114 Straight St # 124

76 Lakeview Ave

99 Deerfield Dr

100 Scales Plz

100 Scales Plz

471 Pacific Ave

405 Woodbury Turnersville Rd
685 E 34th St

259 Pine Brook Dr

340 Duncan Ave

1100 Abby Rd

1100 Royal Crescent Ct

408 Grand St

195 W Kinney St

345 Hawthorne Ln

321 Cook Rd

1 Seneca Ct

100 Crescent Ct

601 W 7th St

901 Norcross Rd

1100 Tanyard Oaks Ct

Butler
Ewing
Montclair
Millville
Newark
Jersey City
Newark
Jersey City
Bayonne
Carteret
Pleasantville
Asbury Park
Pilesgrove
Atlantic Highlands
Camden
Elizabeth
South Amboy
Pine Hill
Jersey City
Medford
Bridgeton
Bridgeton
Elizabeth
Pine Hill
Jersey City
Trenton
Paterson
Bridgeton
Bridgeton
Clifton
Clifton
Jersey City
Blackwood
Paterson
Mantua
Jersey City
Middletown
Mount Royal
Roselle
Newark
Barnegat
Manahawkin
Marlton
Toms River
Plainfield
Lindenwold
Sewell

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

07405
08638
07042
08332
07104
07304
07104
07304
07002
07008
08232
07712
08098
07716
08104
07202
08879
08021
07306
08055
08302
08302
07201
08021
07304
08608
07501
08302
08302
07013
07013
07304
08012
07513
08051
07306
07748
08061
07203
07103
08005
08050
08053
08755
07060
08021
08080

(973) 492-3700
(609) 883-8500
(973) 571-1618
(856) 825-1026
(973) 297-0009
(201) 721-5689
(908) 233-4043
(201) 435-1133
(201) 656-4350

(609) 484-3413
(732) 988-9090
(856) 769-2134
(732) 291-0809
(856) 541-6012
(908) 289-9007
(732) 721-7500
(856) 627-0200
(201) 333-8107
(609) 953-4793
(856) 575-0572
(856) 451-6337
(908) 352-0080
(856) 627-0200
(862) 256-3060
(609) 393-7230
(718) 246-8080
(856) 575-0572
(856) 451-6337
(973) 777-1527
(973) 777-1527
(908) 494-3050
(856) 227-5077
(973) 870-0385
(856) 464-9900
(201) 333-8107
(732) 780-8314
(856) 464-0003
(908) 289-9007
(973) 799-0083
(609) 607-8800
(609) 597-3000
(856) 983-1715
(732) 901-2110
(908) 668-1963
(856) 435-5002
(856) 464-0099

(973) 492-5331
(609) 883-8501
(973) 571-9033
(856) 825-8183
(973) 297-0015
(201) 395-0911
(908) 397-7603
(973) 242-0934
(201) 792-5875

(908) 988-0405
(732) 291-1143
(856) 541-6009
(908) 289-2426
(856) 783-2444
(201) 985-9493
(609) 654-1861
(856) 575-5562
(856) 455-9274
(908) 629-0750
(856) 783-2444
(201) 332-0999
(609) 393-7231
(718) 246-7938
(856) 575-5562
(856) 455-9274
(973) 771-5530
(973) 771-5530
(201) 395-0911
(856) 227-2993

(201) 985-9493
(856) 793-2156
(908) 289-2426
(973) 799-0428
(609) 660-5787
(609) 597-3630
(856) 722-7577
(732) 730-3895
(908) 668-0112

(856) 464-2017



2286
2307
2309
2311
2320
2323
2325
2328
2351
2353
2357
2377
2392
2393
2394
2398
2399
2400
2401
2413
2417
2432
2442
2460
2501
2502
2506
2508
2516
2523
2526
2527
2554
2555
2556
2585
2586
2587
2591
2621
2651
2654
2659
2663
2674
2681
2682

Berry Street Commons #07904
Horizon Heights #0904

Leonia Retirement Housing Il #0844
Belmont Apartments #0923

Scotland Commons aka Justin Commons - #1002

Franklin Boulevard Commons #0903
450 Ocean Avenue

Pacific Apartments #0816

A. Harry Moore Il #0922

55 Glenridge Avenue

Roseville Commons #0944
Windsor Crescent #0919
Studebaker Lofts #0806

Patriot's Cove #0842

Newark Genesis, A HELP USA #0812
Brick Towers - Phase | #0805
Conifer Village at Cape May #0910
Conifer Village at Deptford - #0814
Medford Senior Housing #0909
Apartments Harmony Square

The Oaks at Weatherby #0916
Parkview Senior Housing
Glennview Townhouses - LITC #0917
Townhouse Terrace East | #0941
The Juliet, LLC

Waters Edge Crescent #0901
Living Springs Senior Residence #0921
Green Heron Point Apts #1308
Whitney Crescent #0906

Parkside Senior Housing #0920
Lincoln Park #0915

Grand Central Apartments #1040
Linden Senior Housing

84 First Street Housing

The Gardens at Birmingham #1204
Kershaw Commons #1004

Ferry Family Housing #1107
Parkside Family Phase Il #1001
Baxter Park South #1140
Manalapan Woods #1005
Vreeland Park Residences #1048
Richardson Lofts LITC#1049
Colonial Park Apartments #1143
Bergen Court Apartments
Bayonne Transit #1240

Two Osborne Terrace #1244
Laurel Oaks - LITC #1105

42 & 48 Berry Street
4908 Broadway

270 Glenwood Ave
50 Belmont Ave
1276 Glassboro Rd
727 Franklin Blvd
450 Ocean Ave

10 Dawson St

330 Duncan Ave

55 Glenridge Ave
563 Orange St

1 Arcadia Ct

368 Broad St

575 N Main St

60 Mount Pleasant Ave
671 Dr Martin Luther King Jr B
3805 Bayshore Rd
485 Deptford Ave

8 Jones Rd

98 Broad St

1 Oaks Dr

618 New Brunswick Ave
463 Pacific Ave

732 N Maryland Ave
18 Main St

80 Magnolia Ave
600 Parkview Dr

8 Railroad Ave

814 Higgins Dr

25 Parkside Street
25 Spruce Street
219 S Center St

618 E Saint Georges Ave
84 1st St

4000 Birmingham Ct
1 Applewood Dr
2013 Ferry Ave

727 Franklin Blvd

2 Wellington Way
48 Wood Ave

1 Vreeland

50 Columbia Ave
401 S Evergreen Ave
242 Bergen Ave

732 Avenue E

570 Clinton Ave

465 N Main St

Franklin
West New York
Leonia
Paterson
Williamstown
Somerset
Jersey City
Newark
Jersey City
Montclair
Newark
Jackson
Newark
Barnegat
Newark
Newark
Cape May
Westville
Medford
Newark
Woolwich Twp
Perth Amboy
Jersey City
Atlantic City
Sparta
Elizabeth
Delanco
Cape May Court House
Glassboro
Somerset
Newark
Orange
Linden
Elizabeth
Ewing
Freehold
Camden
Somerset
Newark
Manalapan
Edgewater
Newark
Woodbury
Jersey City
Bayonne
Newark
Barnegat

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

08873
07093
07605
07522
08094
08873
07305
07105
07306
07042
07107
08527
07104
08005
07104
07102
08204
08093
08055
07104
08085
08861
07304
08401
07871
07206
08075
08210
08028
08873
07102
07050
07036
07206
08628
07728
08104
08873
07103
07726
07020
07106
08096
07304
07002
07108
08005

(732) 247-9500
(201) 865-3291
(201) 947-9779
(973) 904-9600
(856) 442-6209
(732) 247-9500
(973) 491-0403
(973) 589-3827
(201) 332-4609
(973) 860-7105
(973) 744-5410
(732) 370-1500
(973) 744-5410
(609) 660-2305
(973) 484-7270
(973) 623-2786
(609) 886-5400
(856) 845-7713
(609) 714-3523
(973) 491-9494
(856) 467-3003
(732) 442-2428
(201) 721-5689
(609) 347-7174
(973) 406-0078
(908) 965-1880
(856) 461-1200
(609) 770-2425
(856) 589-0900
(732) 247-9500
(973) 504-8751
(973) 744-5410
(908) 289-9007
(908) 289-9007
(609) 882-1651
(732) 431-0500
(856) 962-6411
(732) 247-9500
(973) 623-7700
(732) 446-4536
(201) 840-0050
(973) 744-5410
(856) 845-4959
(201) 946-9960
(201) 823-2896
(973) 368-2647
(609) 607-8800

(732) 000-3749
(201) 944-3769
(973) 904-0061
(856) 740-0203
(732) 000-3749
(201) 435-0109
(973) 589-3826
(201) 333-3908
(973) 744-5333

(609) 638-0973

(609) 607-1392
(973) 624-7141
(609) 886-5402
(856) 845-7782
(609) 714-3524
(973) 491-2662
(856) 467-5601

(973) 686-2240
(908) 965-2224
(856) 461-1233
(609) 770-3274
(856) 589-0936
(732) 543-7499
(973) 504-8756
(907) 287-2426
(908) 289-2426
(609) 882-9121
(732) 294-5212
(856) 962-6407
(732) 543-7499
(973) 623-7701
(732) 446-3189
(201) 319-0680
(973) 744-6277
(856) 881-0288
(201) 946-9961
(201) 858-2813
(973) 368-8419
(606) 660-5787



2689
2691
2692
2700
2703
2704
2710
2730
2732
2734
2735
2738
2746
2760
2772
2799
2815
2827
2836
2837
2839
2840
2844
2845
2849
2850
2851
2854
2856
2857
2859
2861
2863
2864
2870
2874
2876
2879
2883
2884
2885
2899
2941
2970
2982
2990
3012

The Plaza at Springfield Village #1111
Freedom Village at Hopewell LITC#1216
Meadowbrook Il #1112

Saddle Brook Court #1103

Springfield Village Senior Residences #1108
Conifer Village at Rittenberg #1319
Central Orange Village Il #1241

Laurel Oaks Family Apartments 2 #1205
Gregory School/Garrett Annex Ph Il #1317
Springside School #1211

Reinhard Manor #1316

White Oak Lane at Mantua #1208
Montvale Commons #1214

Mclver Homes #1247

The Meadows #1250

Melrose Court #1345

Chestnut Park Apartments #1353

Clifton Main Mews #1511

Akabe Village Apartments #1442
Meadow Lark Run (Rio Grande #1307)
Riverfront Village at Pennsauken LITC#1329
Winterburn Gardens #1313

Heritage Village at Bloomfield #1318
Freedom Village at Toms River #1324
The Residences at Symphony Hall

Kilmer Homes Phase | #1325

Kilmer Homes Phase Il #1335

Walter G. Alexander Phase Ill #1305
Spruce Street Senior Residences #1320
Chambers Crescent #1457

Connecticut and Carolina Crescent #1311
Egg Harbor Hotel Conversion/Atrium Apts #1309
Apartments at the Mill #1328

Franklin Street Villas#1321

Woodrow Wilson Phase 1l #1310
Heritage Village at Oakhurst #1450
Galento Plaza Transit Village #1337

999 Broad Street Phase 11#1312

Milan at City Center #1304

Pleasantville Mixed-Use #1303

Franklin Manor #1443

Bordentown Senior Apartments #1333
Heritage at Whiting #1561

Meadow Green Apartments #1556
Harding Homes #1746

The Beach at South Inlet #1646
Cornerstone at Lacey #1640

302 Springfield Ave
700 Heritage Ct
1200 Wayside Rd

53 Horsehill Rd

313 15th Avenue
528 Philadelphia Ave
124 S Essex Ave

465 N Main St

157 7th Ave

1508 Mount Holly Rd
350 Outlook Ave
407 White Oak Lane
150 Nottingham Ct
111 S Munn Ave

900 Mediterranean Avenue

35 W Almond St

25 S Munn Ave

988 Main Mews Ave
900 Lavender Cir
4006 Route 9 S

4675 River Road

15 Winterburn PI

390 Franklin St

2215 Massachusetts Ave
395 Halsey St

117 Truman Dr

115 Truman Dr

105 Wilson PI

140 Spruce St

100 Crescent Court
1353 Mediterranean Ave
6821 Black Horse Pike
505 Mitchell Ave

188 Franklin St

157 Garrett Drive

777 W Park Ave

32 Lincoln Ave

60 Nevada St

20 W Milan Ave

49 S Main St

608 Mill St

1 Spring St

40 Lacey Rd

2257 Massachusetts Ave
1700 John Ash Ct

600 Atlantic Ave

900 Gary Smith Way

Newark
Pennington
Tinton Falls
Cedar Knolls
Newark

Egg Harbor City
Orange
Barnegat
Long Branch
Burlington
Colonia
Mantua
Montvale
East Orange
Atlantic City
Vineland
East Orange
Clifton
Freehold
Rio Grande
Pennsauken
Edgewater
Bloomfield
Toms River
Newark
Edison
Edison
Orange
Newark
Lakewood
Atlantic City
Egg Harbor Township
Burlington
Northvale
Long Branch
Oakhurst
Orange
Newark
Pleasantville
Pleasantville
Belleville
Bordentown
Whiting
Toms River
Mays Landing
Atlantic City
Forked River

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

07103
08534
07712
07927
07103
08215
07050
08005
07740
08016
07067
08051
07645
07018
08401
08360
07018
07011
07728
08242
08110
07020
07003
08755
07102
08817
08817
07050
07108
08701
08401
08234
08016
07647
07740
07755
07050
07102
08232
08232
07109
08505
08759
08755
08330
08401
08731

(973) 744-5410
(609) 730-4825
(732) 686-1682
(973) 657-8290
(973) 744-5410
(609) 798-0072
(973) 744-5410
(609) 607-8800
(732) 571-6636
(609) 227-4433
(732) 428-0300
(856) 292-8459
(973) 594-0058
(212) 776-1919
(609) 385-0676
(856) 691-4099
(973) 672-7215
(973) 773-0700
(732) 294-1111
(609) 770-2425
(856) 942-1916
(201) 840-0050
(973) 748-1952
(732) 994-1455
(973) 844-6220
(732) 640-2262
(732) 640-2262
(862) 766-5148
(973) 877-0972
(732) 994-7490
(603) 541-3443
(609) 645-1000
(609) 570-2468
(201) 937-7455
(732) 963-2266
(732) 493-6454
(973) 744-5410
(973) 744-5410
(609) 568-5996
(609) 568-5996
(973) 481-6100
(609) 496-9001
(732) 350-2426
(732) 703-6160
(609) 829-3016
(732) 846-6336
(609) 242-6430

(973) 744-6277
(609) 730-4829
(732) 686-1675
(973) 657-8299
(973) 744-6277
(609) 798-0071
(973) 744-5162
(609) 660-5787
(732) 759-8461
(609) 227-4434

(856) 292-9102

(609) 756-0550

(609) 385-2098
(856) 691-8404
(973) 672-7025
(973) 770-0706
(888) 522-3164

(856) 942-1918
(973) 619-6968
(732) 994-1458
(973) 844-6221
(732) 640-2264
(732) 640-2264
(866) 766-5164

(606) 541-3451
(609) 570-2469
(204) 497-6691

(973) 744-5162
(609) 939-0657
(609) 939-0657
(973) 481-6101
(609) 298-1498
(732) 994-1063
(609) 829-3025



3027
3033
3047
3048
3049
3050
3051
3097
3099
3117
3123
3125
3136
3151
3152
3167
3174
3176
3179
3209
3213
3236
3257
3259
3263
3272
9211
9332
11138
00279A
01262A
01472-1

Cooper Village Apartments

Willows at Orchard Road #1456
Renaissance Village Phase | #1659

St. Michael's Monastery #1551

Fort Monmouth Historic Housing #1568
Hudson Ridge Residence at Aberdeen #1575

Hudson Ridge Sr. Residences at Aberdeen #1574

The Pierre Building

Bayshore Village #1558

Willows at Westampton - LITC# 1503
Rahway Residences for the Arts #1510
The Pavillion #1554

The Ponds at Jackson 21 #1641
Cornerstone at Lacey Il LITC#1647
Toms River Family Apts #1656
Boston Way Village LITC #1765
Winding Ridge LITC#1766

Ocean Family Apartments #1749
Willows at Toms River #1742

Cedar Meadows Apartments #1761
Perth Amboy Hsg. Auth. Senior RAD#1754
The Willows at Cranbury

Clifton Main Mews Il #1711

Brittin Village #1712

Jacobs Landing Phase Il #1710

The Place at Plainsboro #1705
Taylor House #092

329 Park Avenue

Clara Barton Manor #550

Georgia King Village Apts #1845
Cresskill Mews #682

Linden Lake Senior Housing #06912

400 - 434 South Broadway
23 Orchard Rd

1012 Springwood Ave
1901 West St

1 Gosselin Ave

96 Church St

100 Church St
304-306 Cooper Street
100 Shoal Harbor Ct
545 Woodlane Rd

239 Central Ave

220 Prospect St

100 Mallard Ct

900 Gary Smith Way
111 Spieth Way
Sylvan Ave & Memorial Drive
9 Winding Ridge Cir

16 Cindy Ln

109 Axl Drive

1434 Rahway Ave

415 Fayette St

2 Justin Dr

1000 Main Ave

3911 Federal St

1-6 Bunns Lane

100 Rue Ter

138 Duncan Ave

339 Park Ave

1015 Amboy Ave

250 Georgia King Vg
Tenakill Park Drive East
901 Norcross Rd

Camden
Skillman
Asbury Park
Union City
Oceanport
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Camden

Port Monmouth
Westampton
Rahway

East Orange
Jackson
Forked River
Toms River Township
Asbury Park
Neptune
Ocean

Toms River
Avenel

Perth Amboy
Cranbury
Clifton
Pennsauken
Woodbridge Township
Plainsboro
Jersey City
East Orange
Edison
Newark
Cresskill
Lindenwold

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

08103
08558
07712
07087
07757
07747
07747
08102
07758
08060
07065
07017
08527
08731
08755
07712
07753
07712
08755
07095
08861
08512
07011
08110
07095
08536
07306
07017
08837
07107
07626
08021

(215) 398-9321
(609) 789-5601
(732) 455-8410
(201) 865-0576
(973) 744-5410
(973) 744-5410
(732) 497-8751
(973) 820-3233
(732) 495-1100
(609) 747-4571
(732) 352-4500
(973) 677-3332
(732) 987-9222
(609) 242-6430
(732) 508-0080
(732) 481-4022
(732) 243-0153
(732) 256-8731
(732) 936-6190
(732) 443-3880
(732) 826-3110
(609) 664-3420

(856) 333-1177
(732) 352-4390
(609) 987-0700
(201) 435-7631
(973) 481-3400
(732) 225-5990
(973) 622-6828
(201) 840-0050
(856) 435-5002

(215) 508-2217
(609) 789-5602

(201) 865-0577

(732) 543-7499
(973) 491-2662
(732) 769-2067
(609) 747-4572
(732) 352-4501
(973) 677-0078

(606) 756-0550
(732) 945-9443
(732) 774-7616
(732) 695-3301
(732) 936-6191
(732) 826-3111
(609) 664-3431
(844) 987-0090
(732) 352-4391
(201) 435-1312
(973) 375-0636
(732) 225-5288
(973) 622-5552
(201) 503-0158



